T MIE  EELHAHMAIRESR

1 4 ##

g sz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Hi far it

R AR

BN

EER

/)

samp
o0

ZN

7

FHER
AR
KB AT
BERER
BRR

- 106 -

5 (kg)
1,069,711
887,933
403,834
287,319
239,628
170,420
148,594
97,834
87,050
76,368
75,393
66,518
63,560
49,257
45,277
41,231
40,513
34,713
27,052

24,008

£ (M)
1,653,218,143
853,638,132
748,443,778
334,805,733
488,117,238
218,073,597
163,134,238
101,861,954
76,358,337
62,708,689
90,455,296
120,322,949
135,978,225
92,616,985
97,972,333
57,305,659
52,885,466
60,788,993
61,695,308

23,291,549



