

令和7年 主要出荷地別取扱高表

1 生 鮮

順位	出荷地	重量(kg)	金額(円)
1	東京都	1,069,711	1,653,218,143
2	千葉県	887,933	853,638,132
3	愛媛県	403,834	748,443,778
4	宮城県	287,319	334,805,733
5	北海道	239,628	488,117,238
6	茨城県	170,420	218,073,597
7	青森県	148,594	163,134,238
8	岩手県	97,834	101,861,954
9	福岡県	87,050	76,358,337
10	三重県	76,368	62,708,689
11	福島県	75,393	90,455,296
12	静岡県	66,518	120,322,949
13	神奈川県	63,560	135,978,225
14	兵庫県	49,257	92,616,985
15	熊本県	45,277	97,972,333
16	愛知県	41,231	57,305,659
17	山口県	40,513	52,885,466
18	大阪府	34,713	60,788,993
19	鹿児島県	27,052	61,695,308
20	島根県	24,008	23,291,549